Consumul de medicamente
In unitatile sanitare cu paturi

2025

Luna

Arcadia Hospital

lanuarie
Februarie
Martie
Aprilie

Mai

lunie

lulie
August
Septembrie
Octombrie
Noiembrie
Decembrie

121 183.58
134 457.87
136 198.09
109 113.48

@ ARCADIA

SPITALE $I CENTRE MEDICALE

Call Center: 0232 920
info@arcadiamedical.ro




